
4208 COUNTY ROAD Z, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904
https://www.adashunjones.com

4208 COUNTY
ROAD Z, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54904

$549,900

Discover the perfect blend of country living & modern convenience w/this
beautiful quad level home nestled on 5 acres between FDL & Oshkosh. If you
have been dreaming of space to spread out, enjoy nature or start a hobby
farm, this is it! 4BD, 2.5BA home, inviting floor plan, oversized attached
garage w/basement access –...

Christy
Zellner Real Estate

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential

• Active

• 2232 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: Air Exchanger System,At Least 1
Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,Hot Tub,One,Utility Room,Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1611

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 621 Tax Amount: 4634.31

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Disposal, Washer, Dryer, Water
Softener, GDO w/remotes, Hot Tub, See Misc Docs
w/ Full List of Inclusions

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property,
Freezer, Primary Bedroom Curtains, Shelf
in White Bedroom, White Shelf in Half
Bath

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x14 Upper

Bedroom 2 15x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 17x10 Lower

Family Room 23x17 Lower

Kitchen 17x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x12 Main

Dining Room 12x15 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C,

Forced Air, Zoned

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished Pre-2020,Full,Radon
Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Deck,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Christy M Wasieleski Agent Email: christy@zellner.realestate

Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-539-5350


